•	 Feet & Inches Display Ideal for Level Applications
•	 Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60" & 0.46"
•	 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V Inputs
•	 NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•	 Input Power Options Include 85-265 VAC or 12/24 VDC
•	 Dual-Scale for Level and Volume – Single Input
•	 Sunlight Readable Display Models
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply

Precision Digital Corporation
89 October Hill Rd • Holliston MA 01746 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
ordering information
PROVU® PD6001 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6001-6R0* PD6001-7R0 None
PD6001-6R2* PD6001-7R2 2 Relays
PD6001-6R3* PD6001-7R3 4-20 mA Output
PD6001-6R4* PD6001-7R4 4 Relays
PD6001-6R5* PD6001-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6001-6R7* PD6001-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
* Quick Shipment Program product, typically ships within 2 working days.
PROVU® PD6001 • SunBright Display Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6001-6H0 PD6001-7H0 None
PD6001-6H2 PD6001-7H2 2 Relays
PD6001-6H3 PD6001-7H3 4-20 mA Output
PD6001-6H4 PD6001-7H4 4 Relays
PD6001-6H5 PD6001-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6001-6H7 PD6001-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules